Type of Permit

Child care 7-12
Child care 13-25
Child care >25

Total

Hotel (0-20)
Hotel (21-50)
Hotel (51-80)
Total

Mobile Home (10 or less )

Mobile Home (11-20)

Mobile Home (21-30)

Mobile Home (more than 30)
Total

Mobile Food
Total

Campground (1-10)
Campground (11-14)
Campground (15)
East Lynn

Beechfork

Recreational Water Facility
Total

Well water
Total

Retail food store/speciality
Total

Food Service (0-20)
Food Service (21-50)
Food Service (51-80)
Food Service (80+)
Total

Estimated totalincrease in revenue

WCHD Current Fee

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00

$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$175.00

$100.00

$5 per lot

$5 per lot
$75.00
$825.00

$1,375.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00

Suggested Fee

$63.00
$131.25
$194.25

$131.25
$262.50
$393.75

$131.25
$157.50
$236.25
$288.75

$131.25

$7/6 lots
$7.00
$80.00

$131.25

$131.25

$63.00

$131.25
$262.50
$393.50
$525.00

Amount of Locations

40

18

52

18
18

Revenue Increase

$13.00
$31.25
$221.25

$265.50

$93.75
$62.50

$156.25

$2,300
$111.25
$113.75

$2,525.00

$562.50

$562.50

$12.00
$48.00
$5.00

$65.00

$187.50

$187.50

$31.25

$31.25

$676.00

$676.00

$125.00
$1,125.00
$1,683.00
$1,125.00

$4,058.00

$8,526.25




