

Type of Permit	WCHD Current Fee	Suggested Fee	Amount of Locations	Revenue Increase
Child care 7-12	\$50.00	\$63.00	1	\$13.00
Child care 13-25	\$100.00	\$131.25	1	\$31.25
Child care >25	\$150.00	\$194.25	5	\$221.25
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$265.50</b>
Hotel (0-20)	\$100.00	\$131.25	3	\$93.75
Hotel (21-50)	\$200.00	\$262.50	1	\$62.50
Hotel (51-80)	\$300.00	\$393.75	-	
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$156.25</b>
Mobile Home (10 or less )	\$100.00	\$131.25		
Mobile Home (11-20)	\$100.00	\$157.50	40	\$2,300
Mobile Home (21-30)	\$125.00	\$236.25	1	\$111.25
Mobile Home (more than 30)	\$175.00	\$288.75	1	\$113.75
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$2,525.00</b>
Mobile Food	\$100.00	\$131.25	18	\$562.50
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$562.50</b>
Campground (1-10)	\$5 per lot	\$7/6 lots	1	\$12.00
Campground (11-14)	\$5 per lot	\$7.00	1	\$48.00
Campground (15)	\$75.00	\$80.00	1	\$5.00
East Lynn	\$825.00			\$65.00
Beechfork	\$1,375.00			
Recreational Water Facility	\$100.00	\$131.25	6	\$187.50
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$187.50</b>
Well water	\$100.00	\$131.25		\$31.25
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$31.25</b>
Retail food store/speciality	\$50.00	\$63.00	52	\$676.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$676.00</b>
Food Service (0-20)	\$100.00	\$131.25	4	\$125.00
Food Service (21-50)	\$200.00	\$262.50	18	\$1,125.00
Food Service (51-80)	\$300.00	\$393.50	18	\$1,683.00
Food Service (80+)	\$400.00	\$525.00	9	\$1,125.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$4,058.00</b>
<b>Estimated total increase in revenue</b>				<b>\$8,526.25</b>